
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

StC

114
18
23
29
74

120
293
170
121
502
56

284
70

132
221
57

169

Jezdec

PETR POLANSKÝ
PETR PETEŘÍK
STEFAN BAYER
MICHAL VESELÍK
VLADIMÍR STRAKA
VINCENZO GANGI CLIMENT
CHRISTIAN BIRKHOLZ
MAREK NĚMEČEK
LUMÍR HOLEČEK
MICHAŁ DĘBICKI
JIŘÍ VESELSKÝ
ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
RICHARD KREBS
ADAM TILL
LÍDA WURMOVÁ
RADEK BÁRTA
JAN MILLER

Soutěšící

KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI RGV 500
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA FIREBLADE SC57
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI ER6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
BMW S1000RR
MV AGUSTA 910 R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR600RR
DUCATI 996
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 600F

Klub

SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
SSP
SSP
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP

Kol

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5

Celk.čas

11:30.315
11:31.737
11:37.369
11:58.837
12:03.601
12:06.520
12:07.841
12:09.816
12:20.777
12:25.078
12:26.820
12:49.639
13:01.002
13:17.947
13:26.661
13:34.741
13:23.763

Dif

1.422
7.054

28.522
33.286
36.205
37.526
39.501
50.462
54.763
56.505

1:19.324
1:30.687
1:47.632
1:56.346
2:04.426

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:51.986
1:53.027
1:52.797
1:57.654
1:58.431
1:58.750
1:57.814
1:58.382
1:59.474
2:01.398
1:59.460
2:06.531
2:07.388
2:08.019
2:11.561
2:12.696
2:34.740

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

1.422

Prům.rychlost

128,289

N.čas kola

1:51.986

Km/h

131,802

Nejlepší kolo

114 - PETR POLANSKÝ
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1PETR POLANSKÝ (114)

2PETR PETEŘÍK (18)

3VLADIMÍR STRAKA (74)

4VINCENZO GANGI CLIMENT (120)

5STEFAN BAYER (23)

6MICHAL VESELÍK (29)

7ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ (284)

8CHRISTIAN BIRKHOLZ (293)

9JIŘÍ VESELSKÝ (56)

10MAREK NĚMEČEK (170)

11LUMÍR HOLEČEK (121)

12MICHAŁ DĘBICKI (502)

13RICHARD KREBS (70)

14LÍDA WURMOVÁ (221)

15RADEK BÁRTA (57)

16ADAM TILL (132)

17JAN MILLER (169)

1

114

18

74

120

23

29

284

293

56

170

121

502

70

221

57

132

169

2

114

18

74

23

29

120

293

170

284

121

502

56

70

221

132

57

169

3

114

18

23

74

29

120

293

170

502

121

284

56

70

221

132

57

169

4

114

18

23

74

29

120

293

170

502

121

56

284

70

132

221

57

169

5

114

18

23

74

29

120

293

170

121

502

56

284

70

132

221

57

169

6

114

18

23

29

74

120

293

170

121

502

56

284

70

132

221

57
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(502) MICHAŁ DĘBICKI
1
2

3
4
5
6

(56) JIŘÍ VESELSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(284) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(70) RICHARD KREBS
1
2
3
4

5
6

(132) ADAM TILL

1
2
3
4

5
6

(221) LÍDA WURMOVÁ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(57) RADEK BÁRTA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(169) JAN MILLER
1

2

Čas kola

2:03.610

2:03.002
2:00.761
1:59.634

1:59.474

2:03.485

2:01.644
2:01.603

2:01.398

2:02.335

2:06.670
2:07.085

1:59.460

2:01.492
1:59.949

2:06.531

2:08.145

2:08.103
2:07.694
2:08.108

2:07.388

2:07.832
2:08.179

2:09.108
2:10.230

2:10.822
2:11.504

2:08.019

2:10.148
2:11.128

2:13.463
2:13.953
2:13.217
2:13.264

2:11.561

2:14.981
2:14.434
2:13.371
2:14.093

2:12.696

2:34.740

Dif

+4.136

+3.528
+1.287
+0.160

+2.087

+0.246
+0.205

+0.937

+7.210
+7.625

+2.032
+0.489

+1.614

+1.572
+1.163
+1.577

+0.444
+0.791

+1.720
+2.842

+2.803
+3.485

+2.129
+3.109

+1.902
+2.392
+1.656
+1.703

+2.285
+1.738
+0.675
+1.397

Denní čas

17:12:32.929
17:14:36.539

17:16:39.541
17:18:40.302
17:20:39.936
17:22:39.410

17:12:33.246
17:14:36.731

17:16:38.375
17:18:39.978
17:20:41.376
17:22:43.711

17:12:30.797
17:14:37.467
17:16:44.552

17:18:44.012
17:20:45.504
17:22:45.453

17:12:29.691
17:14:36.222
17:16:44.367

17:18:52.470
17:21:00.164
17:23:08.272

17:12:36.898
17:14:44.286
17:16:52.118
17:19:00.297

17:21:09.405
17:23:19.635

17:12:44.959
17:14:55.781
17:17:07.285
17:19:15.304

17:21:25.452
17:23:36.580

17:12:39.836
17:14:53.299
17:17:07.252
17:19:20.469
17:21:33.733

17:23:45.294

17:12:43.799

17:14:58.780
17:17:13.214
17:19:26.585
17:21:40.678

17:23:53.374

17:13:00.254

17:15:34.994

Kolo

3
4
5

Čas kola

2:40.293
2:46.218
2:40.891

Dif

+5.553
+11.478
+6.151

Denní čas

17:18:15.287
17:21:01.505
17:23:42.396

Kolo

(114) PETR POLANSKÝ
1

2
3
4
5
6

(18) PETR PETEŘÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(23) STEFAN BAYER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(29) MICHAL VESELÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(74) VLADIMÍR STRAKA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(120) VINCENZO GANGI CLIMENT
1
2
3
4

5
6

(293) CHRISTIAN BIRKHOLZ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(170) MAREK NĚMEČEK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(121) LUMÍR HOLEČEK

Čas kola

1:54.818
1:54.618
1:54.505
1:52.948

1:51.986

1:54.611

1:54.634
1:54.548

1:53.027

1:53.120

1:57.079

1:54.755
1:53.453

1:52.797

1:52.807

1:58.703
1:57.789

1:58.408
1:59.547

1:57.654

1:58.957

1:58.431

1:58.682
2:00.714
2:02.822

1:59.935
2:00.275
2:00.084

2:01.559

1:58.750

1:57.814

1:58.909
1:59.748

2:02.214
1:58.095

2:00.231
1:59.254
1:59.407
1:59.560

1:58.382

Dif

+2.832
+2.632
+2.519
+0.962

+1.584

+1.607
+1.521

+0.093

+4.282

+1.958
+0.656

+0.010

+1.049
+0.135

+0.754
+1.893

+0.526

+0.251
+2.283
+4.391

+1.185
+1.525
+1.334

+2.809

+1.095
+1.934

+4.400
+0.281

+1.849
+0.872
+1.025
+1.178

Denní čas

17:12:20.073

17:14:14.891
17:16:09.509
17:18:04.014
17:19:56.962
17:21:48.948

17:12:20.430
17:14:15.041

17:16:09.675
17:18:04.223
17:19:57.250
17:21:50.370

17:12:25.111
17:14:22.190

17:16:16.945
17:18:10.398
17:20:03.195
17:21:56.002

17:12:25.369
17:14:24.072
17:16:21.861

17:18:20.269
17:20:19.816
17:22:17.470

17:12:22.628
17:14:21.585
17:16:20.016

17:18:18.698
17:20:19.412
17:22:22.234

17:12:24.550
17:14:24.485
17:16:24.760
17:18:24.844

17:20:26.403
17:22:25.153

17:12:29.694
17:14:27.508
17:16:26.417
17:18:26.165

17:20:28.379
17:22:26.474

17:12:31.615
17:14:31.846
17:16:31.100
17:18:30.507
17:20:30.067

17:22:28.449
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